Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 110 | 2021
DESCRIPTION:
ORA2-LED
LED Wall/Flood Light
The ORA-LED series is a fully adjustable multi-purpose
fixture that replaces traditional wall packs or floods.
The ORA features a sleek elegant design with multiple

ORA2-LED
LED WALL/FLOOD LIGHT
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORA2-LED DIM4K
ORDERING GUIDE:
Wattage
LED15 - 15W
LED30 - 30W
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
C - 347V**
Colour Temp.
4K - 4000K*
Paint Finish Dimming
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom Colour
DIM-0-10V
Dimming*
Controls Mounting
PC - Photocell** KN - Knuckle
YK - Yoke
WMC - Wall Mount
Box with Conduit
Entries
WMCB -Wall Mount
Box with Conduit
Entries For 347V or
PC Options
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
002254 - ORA1/2 ARCHITECTURAL WALL MOUNT BRZ
(This accessory is compatible only with ORA with Knuckle mount)
* Standard Configuration
ORA2-LED DIM
ORDERING GUIDE - SIGN LIGHT:
Wattage
LED15 - 15W
LED30 - 30W
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
Colour Temp.
4K - 4000K*
Paint Finish Dimming
BRZ - Bronze*
WHT - White
BLK - Black
CC - Custom Colour
DIM-0-10V
Dimming*
ArmMounting
ARM1
ARM2
ARM3
ARM5
KN - Knuckle
4KB
MS180DIM -
Dimming PIR
Motion Sensor
**
* Standard Configuration
** Must order WMCB Back Box when ordering 347V, Photocell
or Motion Sensor
347V FIXTURES WILL BE DLC STANDARD ONLY AND
COMES WITH A DEEP BACKBOX ONLY